
Etah - Tundla Passenger (UnReserved)/54470 - Pass - NR 
ETAH/Etah to TDL/Tundla Junction 

1h 50m - 74 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ETAH Etah 16:00 1 1 0 59 NCR
2 JWK Jawaharpur Kamsan Halt 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 9 46 NCR
3 AWG Awa Garh 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 21 59 NCR
4 KWW Kuswa 16:35 16:36 1m 0 1 29 58 173 NCR
5 JSC Jalesar City 16:47 16:52 5m 1 1 40 52 171 NCR
6 SWW Shahanagar Timarua 17:00 17:01 1m 0 1 47 42 NCR
7 SWT Shivwala Tehu 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 52 54 NCR
8 BRN Barhan Junction 17:17 17:19 2m 1 1 59 59 177 NCR
9 MTI Mitawali 17:27 17:28 1m 1 1 67 19 169 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 17:50 0 1 74 - 167 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (15:59)

May 02 2024 (15:59)

1

1


